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SKATE ONTARIO

SRATECANADA
Rank Competitor(s)
1  Reagan Scott
2 Natalie Walker
3 Hana Watanabe
4 Jasmine Liu
5  Lauren Batka
6  Natalie D Alessandro
7  Emmanuelle Proft
8  Madeline Schizas
9  Kristina Ivanova
10  Lilika Zheng
11  Ashley Goodliff
12 JuliaLaBella
13  Victoria Gardner
14 Abigail Leinweber
15 Angel Green
16  Justess Lancia
17  Natasha Tymko
18 Madeline Baron
19  Elizabeth Young
20  Laura Dawson
21 Madeline Jelsma
22 Julia Wang
23 Allyson Park
24 CassandralLeung
25  Erin Ng
26  Melina-Germana Mancini
27  Sophia Tvaradze
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SKATECANADA

Club

Richmond Training Centre
Milton SC

YRSA WC

Gloucester Skating Club
Newmarket FSC

Toronto CS & CC

Gloucester Skating Club
Milton SC

Toronto CS & CC

YRSA WC

North York Skating Academy
Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Glen Cairn SC

North York Skating Academy
Thornhill FSC

Hamilton SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Sudbury SC

Burlington Skating Centre
Milton SC

Tillsonburg SC

Burlington Skating Centre
Bradford & District SC

YRSA WC

Mariposa WC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Bradford & District SC

Date:  4-Nov-2018

2019 Skate Canada - Skate Ontario Sectionals

Sixteen Mile Sports Complex, Oakville
November 1, 2018 to November 4, 2018

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

1:34:22PM

Junior Women

Category Result Summary

Sp
4457  (5) 79.21
4280 (8) 80.29
4704 (1 76.03
46.10 (2) 76.57
4233 (10) 79.65
4303 (7) 77.10
4348 (6) 76.40
3991 (13) 77.50
4535 (3) 71.00
4486 (4) 70.33
4233 (11) 71.90
39.28 (15) 70.67
4139 (12) 66.89
38.38 (16) 66.98
4240 (9) 61.69
3525 (20) 66.80
3972 (14 61.68
3659 (17) 60.32
3035 (30) 64.79
3343 (25) 61.60
36.12 (18) 58.52
3541 (19) 58.90
3409 (29 59.76
3507 (21) 57.96
3494 (22) 56.95
3192 (298) 59.67
3226 (27) 57.73
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(11)
(14)
(13)
17)
(15
(18)
(20)
(16)
(19)
(24)
(23)
(1)
(29)
(27)
(22)
(26)

123.78
123.09
123.07
122.67
121.98
120.13
119.88
117.41
116.35
115.19
114.23
109.95
108.28
105.36
104.09
102.05
101.40
96.91
95.14
95.03
94.64
94.31
93.85
93.03
91.89
91.59
89.99
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SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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37
WD
WD
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Brooklyn McCormick
Tina Mai

Charlotte Volk
Kaitlyn Sims

Arista Lee
Phoenix-jada Miller-bush
Malena Ruofan Jin
Mitziana Pilla
Stephanie Spina
Evelyn Walsh
Brianna Luciani

Riley Strassguertl

Club

Richmond Training Centre
Toronto CS & CC

Toronto CS & CC
Richmond Training Centre
Skate LaSalle (ON)

Skate Oakville

Toronto CS & CC

Thornhill FSC

Skate Oakville

London SC

Hamilton SC

Richmond Training Centre

Charlene Jordan

SKATECANADA

Date:

4-Nov-2018

2019 Skate Canada - Skate Ontario Sectionals

Sixteen Mile Sports Complex, Oakville
November 1, 2018 to November 4, 2018

Section
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1:34:22PM

Junior Women

Category Result Summary

29.90
33.20
29.57
31.62
28.28
27.81
26.95
27.50
22.64
34.49

SP

(3D
(26)
(32
(29)
(33
(34
(36)
(39
@37
(23)

FP Points
5549 (28) 85.39
50.88 (32 84.08
52.87  (29) 82.44
50.39 (33 82.01
51.81 (30) 80.09
51.27 (31 79.08
4840 (34 75.35
4315 (35) 70.65
43.00 (36) 65.64

34.49
Deborah Islam
—
PATINAGECAMNADA



